Ranking Nationality Name

1 TUN
1 QAT
3 Sul
3 Sul
5 JPN
6 PHI
7 IRI
8 IRI
9 PHI
10 JPN
11 PHI
12 PHI
12 PHI
14 BRN
14 QAT

Lina Bin Ramadhane
Noora Al Thani

Amira Oberlin

Soraya Oberlin

Miuna Yanagi

Faith Meredith B Anglo
Romina Rafeeiboroujeni
Armita Ezzatnejad
Precious Keiszha Jintalan
Mako Takahashi

Natalie Hababag

Jealyn Martinez

Jenny Ann Ulbata

Kenzy Abdelaal

Joud Al-Kuwari

ID

P210959
P214553
P215268
P215269
P209355
P215465
P214955
P215466
P211259
P209353
P211181
P210856
P215217
P210903
P214556

total Points
200
200
160
160
75
30
21
15
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